



i-vac^{9B}





i-vac⁹B

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	70.0172.x	1	HANDLE C9 BATTERY
2	105.0467.0015.71A	1	ALU. PLATE C09b TOP I-VAC 0.5MM
3	77.0012.0	1	FILTER CASSETTE C06/9
4	66.0301.20	1	COUNTER SUNK SCREW M3*20
5	73.0006.8	1	CLIP FILTER CASSETTE C09
6	00.0106.1	1	WASHER 9X4X0.8MM Stainless
7	20.0032.0	9	NUT M3 NYLON STAINLESS
8	70.0174.x	1	TOP COVER C9 BATTERY
9	70.0185.0	2	WIRE RED L=200 MM RV3.5-4/MALE PIN AWG12
10	70.0186.0	2	WIRE BLACK L=200 MM RV3.5-4/MALE PIN AWG12
11	72.0068.797	1	BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Right:Blue
12	72.0057.0	4	SCREW WN 5451 25X10
13	04.0009.30	1	SWITCH 4P LIGHT GREEN 0/I
14	70.0189.0	1	WIRE L=120MM 250/PH2.0 2P AWG22
15	70.0183.0	1	WIRE BLACK L=80 MM RV3.5-4 AWG14
16	70.0184.0	1	WIRE RED L=80 MM RV3.5-4 AWG14
17	75.0003.0	1	OUTLET 2P FOR C9B DC24V with nut
18	70.0179.0	1	FRONT PANEL C9 BATTERY
19	70.0177.0	1	MAIN PCB with signal cable,screw 8PCS
20	70.0178.0	1	PCB for LED panel
21	105.0004.X	1	LOCK CLIP LEFT
22	70.0176.0	2	CLIP HOLDER C9 BATTERY
23	105.0005.X	1	LOCK CLIP RIGHT
24	70.0190.0	1	TOP FOAM C9B
25	105.0017.0	4	SCREW ST3.4 X 25
26	00.0002.40	4	SCREW 3 X 6 STAINLESS STEEL
27	00.0002.3	4	SCREW ST4.25 X 16 FLANCH HEAD
28	70.0191.0	1	FOAM FOR C9B
29	79.0184.10	1	GASKET FILTER CASSETTE PU C09
30	70.0181.0	1	WIRE RED L=300 MM 250/RV3.5-4 AWG12
31	70.0182.0	1	WIRE BLACK L=300 MM 250/RV3.5-4 AWG12
32	70.0175.x	1	MOTOR BASE C9 BATTERY FOR 77.0005.0
33	04.0031.0	2	TERMINAL CONNECTOR
34	70.0198.0	1	RUBBER TOP FOR C9B/C9 HOUSEING
35	57.0045.0	1	MOTOR 450W DC24V DOMEL
36	70.0199.0	1	RUBBER BOTTOM FOR C9B/C9 HOUSEING
37	73.0001.01	1	O-RING Thickness:5.5MM Length: 63CM
38	77.0005.0	1	MOTOR HOUSING C09 BLACK
39	73.0002.3	8	SCREW ST5.05 X 16
40	74.0168.0	1	CARTRIDGE FILTER C09 BLACK
41	70.0193.0	1	RUBBER SEAL EDPM 50HARD L=1130mm
42	22.0094.80	1	PAPER BAG S/F C09
43	73.0005.0	2	SCREW PT WN1412KB 60 X22[ST6 X 22]
44	77.0009.x	1	PAPERBAG HOLDER
45	77.0104.x	1	CAN C9B
46	20.0033.0	4	SCREW M3 X 13 CROSSHEAD STAINLESS
47	70.0197.0	4	SEAL RING STICK EVA 9x3x3mm
48	70.0180.0	2	CLIP BASE
49	77.0021.0	1	STORAGE CLIP LEFT C06/9 BLACK
50	78.0008.1	2	SHIMRING C06/9
51	77.0007.0	2	REAR CASTOR GREY C06/9
52	77.0008.x	2	REAR CASTOR COVER C06/9
53	25.0020.0	2	SOCKETS DOUBLE CASTOR
54	76.0012.0	2	CASTOR DOUBLE 50MM RUBBER/B/NY
55	77.0020.0	1	STORAGE CLIP RIGHT C06/9 BLACK
56	70.0195.0	1	RUBBER FOR C9 CAN
57	70.0196.0	2	SEAL RING STICK EVA 12x5x3mm
58	77.0011.0	1	CAN CONNECTOR BLACK C06/9
59	70.0016.000	1	INSERT DUPRO ESD
60	70.0187.0	1	WIRE RED L=200MM 187/250 CSA AWG12
61	70.0188.0	1	WIRE BLACK L=200MM 187/250 CSA AWG12
62	72.0068.357	1	BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Left: Grey
63	85.0050.1	4	ALIGNMENT PIN
64	54.0027.2	6	SCREW ST5X20
65	105.0052.0	1	NUT M2 flat
66	105.0053.0	1	SCREW M2 X6 CROSS HEAD=D7 NYLOK
67	105.0054.0	1	THERMAL SWITCH 110C for domel DC24V AWG12
68	105.0055.0	1	CONNECTION BRACKET INSULATION 2P for AWG12
69	85.0044.1	1	FIXING CLIP THERMAL SWITCH
70	105.0041.0	1	ESD WIRE L=260MM
71	105.0043.0	1	SCREW ST3 X 6 COUNTERSUNK_Horizontal_Cross
72	105.0044.0	1	ESD WIRE HOLDER
73	105.0045.0	1	RUBBER_SEAL_for_ESDwire
74	105.0464.0000.00	1	ESD STICKER